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PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Knit Beanie

Product #
Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions
Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 36 72

CB98409-CB2

100% Acrylic rib knit beanie. Great way to keep everyone
warm in the winter. Stretches to fit most adult head sizes.
Materials: Acrylic.

1. Embroidery in one location, up to 7 thread colors and
5000 stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue,
Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Athletic
Gold,Cool Gray, Green, Dark Green, Light Green, Magenta,
Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,Reflex Blue,
Gray,Olive Green, Khaki, Purple, Red, White

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

One Size Fits Most
Side 5"W x 3"H

289 576 1152



CostonP $16.14

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
36-71 $90.64

72-191 $95.58

192-431 $103.32
432-719 $119.96
720-1295 $133.58
1296 $350.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
36-71
72-191
192-431
432-719
720-1295
1296

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$10.9

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$10.55

7 Days

$115.50
$123.57
$154.72
$170.04
$186.57
$400.00

$10.23

3 Days

$141.60
$165.87
$186.25
$214.78
$285.63
$425.00

5 Days

$141.60
$152.47
$194.80
$214.18
$229.63
$450.00

$10.07
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