



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Knit Beanie



Product #	CB98409-CB2
Features	100% Acrylic rib knit beanie. Great way to keep everyone warm in the winter. Stretches to fit most adult head sizes. Materials: Acrylic.
Specifications	<ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Embroidery in one location, up to 7 thread colors and 5000 stitches.2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Cool Gray, Green, Dark Green, Light Green, Magenta, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue, Reflex Blue, Gray, Olive Green, Khaki, Purple, Red, White
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One Size Fits Most
Imprint Area	Side 5"W x 3"H

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	36	72	289	576	1152
---------------	----	----	-----	-----	------

Cost on P	\$16.14	\$10.9	\$10.55	\$10.23	\$10.07
-----------	---------	--------	---------	---------	---------

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
36-71	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
72-191	\$95.58	\$123.57	\$152.47
192-431	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
432-719	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
720-1295	\$133.58	\$186.57	\$229.63
1296	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$450.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
36-71	Free	\$141.60
72-191	Free	\$165.87
192-431	Free	\$186.25
432-719	Free	\$214.78
720-1295	Free	\$285.63
1296	Free	\$425.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET